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PRINCIPAL’S CORNER 

March is here and hopefully spring will 

be too! Southwood students will be 

“Hooked on Reading” all month long!  

Our committee has planned fun reading 

activities for all grade levels.   

We would like you to join us on March 

24, 2026, from 5:30–7:00 PM for a 

special evening with guest author Mark 

Newman, author of the Sooper Yooper 

series. We will enjoy dinner together, and 

all students will go home with a book. 

Looking ahead, April is Autism 

Awareness month and we are selling 

items as a fundraiser to support our 

Autism program at Southwood.  Please 

look for more information to be sent 

home soon.  

Jeff Overkleeft, Principal 

 
 

NEXT PTC MEETING 

WEDNESDAY, March 18 @ 4:20 PM 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

March 

Wednesday, March 18          PTC Meeting @ 4:20 PM 

Friday, March 20                 Popcorn Friday 

Tuesday, March 24              Parade of Nations @ 10:30AM 

                                              SW Reading Night @ 5:30   

April    

Thursday, April 2                 ½ Day/Dismissal @ 12:15 PM 

April 3-10                             Spring Break – No School 

Monday, April 13                 Classes Resume 

Wednesday, April 15            PTC Meeting @ 4:20 PM 

Friday, April 17                    Popcorn Friday 

 

May 

Friday, May 1                        Popcorn Friday 

Tuesday, May 12                   5th Grade Field Day 

Friday, May 15                       Popcorn Friday  

Wednesday, May 20              PTC Meeting @ 4:15 PM 

Monday, May 25                    No School Memorial Day 

Friday, May 29                       All School Field Day 

 

June 

Tuesday, June 2                      5th Grade Graduation 

Thursday, June 4                     ½ Day/Dismissal @ 12:15  

Friday, June 5                          Last Day of School 

                                                 ½ Day/Dismissal @ 12:15 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

  
 
 

 

 
 



 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 



 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 



 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

 
 

 

 



 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 


